Page 1 of 1

AppXtender List View ‘
BCC 01-26-16 AGENDA ITEMS 5 - COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR DELEGATED — LEGISTAR FILE 15-1066
: o e toor MEETING-  |pe o } . . P | ORD/RES ~ — | HOF "
Number|DOCUMENT_ID|  MEETING_TYPE | (MEETING lipey 4 DOCUMENT_DESCRIPTION GRANTS_# REF_# REF_NAME conTrACT_AMouNT] ORD/R! ORDJRhs_#Uom)zm,s_oksc phobs [Pages
. o - 424564-7.38.01. ]| FLORIDA DEPT OF
BOARD OF COUNTY HERCULES AVE/SHERWOOD ST/SUNSET POINT RD [|424564-7-38- -01; : ”
! 83494 COMMISSIONERS 01726/2016 3 SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS - LAP AGREEMENT 01 002686A, TRANSPORTATION $174766.00 26 !
CATA7813 (FDOT)
BOARD OF COUNTY FAIR HOUSING - COMPLAINT REPRESENTATION - " GULF COAST LEGAL A
B §3495 TN 0172612016 5 O EemENT CAT47495 EERVES g $10000.00 2 I
BOARD OF COUNTY AFFORDABLE HOUSING LAND ASSEMBLY FUND - HOUSING FINANCE
3 83496 COMMISSIONERS 01262016 3 TRANSFER OF FUNDS MEMORANDUM AUTHORITY (HFA) $1037875.00 3 '
- } AFFORDABLE HOUSING LAND ASSEMBLY FUND - :
4 83497 BOARD OF COUNTY 01/26/2016 5 TRANSFER OF CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FUNDS HOUSING FINANCE $6000000.00 4 )
COMMISSIONERS S ORAM DT AUTHORITY (HFA)

file://G:\BDREC\DBFiles\DocumentManagement\OCRing\OCRed_CIkBR13\2016_B CC_RégularMeetings\BCC_O 12616_Temp\5_Index_ApplicationXtender FinallDList.... 1/26/2016



